12/23/22, 4:28 PM

Holiday Short Track Invitational

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Skater # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best Time
1 87 Mehsan Gao Elmbrook 50496 12 1
2 291 Frida Montes Pinnacle 48000 12 2
3 297 Daneil Chen Elmbrook 44320 15 1
4 38 Jason Wu Elmbrook 32256 23 3
5 13 Adrian Monfils Elmbrook 23143 32 4
6 300 Jackson Braun NBSSC 23143 32 4

Points Sum of Points in Division
CDR Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

file:///C:/Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//c267f775ad894b5{8cd749f23785edd6.html



12/23/22, 4:14 PM

Holiday Short Track Invitational -

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Skater # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best Time
1 71 Aaron Liu PNIC ST 30000 3 1
2 302 Aidan Liu PNIC ST 24000 6 2
3 266 Brandon Liao PNIC ST 16077 12 3
4 54 Wesley Jones PNIC ST 15616 12 3
5 268 Martin Ma PNIC ST 11837 16 4
6 57 Marcello Gaus Ehning NBSSC 10075 19 4
7 34  William Wang PNIC ST 9338 19 5
8 280 Eliza Rhodehamel PNIC ST 7471 22 6
9 83 Tan Chien Pinnacle 5453 26 8
10 272 Andrea Cao PNIC ST 3543 32 10
11 299 Andy Endo Pinnacle 3490 32 10
12 85 Vincent Chan NBSSC 2792 35 11
13 279 Matthew Lorenz NBSSC 2061 39 13 0

Points Sum of Points in Division
CDR Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

file:///C://Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//c7260eee7e8349e8ab93949653ac2dec.html 7
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12/23/22, 4:18 PM

Holiday Short Track Invitational -

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Jingle Bells
Skater # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best Time
1 301 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir GESS 30000 3 1
2 260 Nathaniel Thouma Pinnacle 20096 9 2
3 36 Aaron Li Pinnacle 19200 9 3
4 52 Liam Sears CRSSC 17216 11 2
5 88 Amber Li Pinnacle 12493 15 4
6 51 Lari Li Pinnacle 11674 16 4
7 53 Hugh Lin Pinnacle 7 7

file:///C://Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//d3e75fc181364b478804bd206f2cb002.html

Points
CDR
BDR
Best Time

Sum of Points in Division

Sum of Distance Rank in Division

Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)
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12/23/22, 4:21 PM

Holiday Short Track Invitational

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Skater # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best Time
1 294 August Lenz WSSC 28000 4 1
2 61 Alivia Broughton CGSSC 18192 11 1
3 288  Henry Lopuszynski GESS 17021 12 2
4 261 Brian Li Pinnacle 16640 11 3
5 282 Emma Wu Elmbrook 16397 12 2
6 305 James Yin pinnacle 13773 14 3
7 32 James Ribecky WSSC 8519 20 6
8 270 Oscar Grossenbach NBSSC 6291 24 8

file:///C://Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//c432e5c897b24be5812389d 1ad5a4 11e.html

Points
CDR
BDR
Best Time

Sum of Points in Division

Sum of Distance Rank in Division

Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

7


Highlight


Snow Flakes

Skater #
59
283
33
293
269
284

Skater Name

Jax Montes

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Max Yu

Zongxin Zhou

Liam Biedenbender
Madison Lokken

Club
Pinnacle
NBSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
PRSSC
NBSSC

30000
22400
20800
15360
12288

9831

3
7
8
12
15
18

Sum of Points CDR Best rank

A Ul ANN B



12/23/22, 4:16 PM

Holiday Short Track Invitational -

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Skater # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best Time
1 271 Kieran Collins MSSC 23277 8 1 [121.990
2 81 Martzel Montes Pinnacle 21520 8 1
3 296  Winston Chen Pinnacle 17677 11 2
4 30  Henry Kurtz Franklin 15742 15 2
5 43 Brady Broughton CGSSC 11695 20 2
6 265 Aiden Yu Pinnacle 11313 17 4
7 292 Winny Chen Pinnacle 10558 19 4
8 77 Vanessa Chan NBSSC 9470 19 5
9 267 Evie Forrer WSSC 6920 23 7
10 304  William Chen Pinnacle 5117 27 8
11 274 Samuel Tian Pinnacle 4094 30 9

file:///C:/Users/ljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//cb13a6a18fe840709019e47b94bc 19ed.html

Points
CDR
BDR
Best Time

Sum of Points in Division

Sum of Distance Rank in Division

Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

7


Highlight


Holiday Short Track Invitational
Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103

201
201
201
201
202
202
202
203
203
203
203

301
301
301
301
301
301
301

401
401
401

Distance Division

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

333
333
333
333
333
333
333

333
333
333

Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps

Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums

Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells

Round

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Marshmallows Semi-Final

Marshmallows Semi-Final

Marshmallows Semi-Final

Group

>>»>>>>>>>>>> >

>>»>>>>>> > > D>

>>> > > > >

> > >

Skater Number

268
57
34

279
71
54

280
83
85

302

266

272

299

271
292
77
274
81
265
43
30
296
267
304

301
260
36
51
52
88
53

288
305
294

Skater Name
Martin Ma

Marcello Gaus Ehning

William Wang
Matthew Lorenz
Aaron Liu
Wesley Jones
Eliza Rhodehamel
lan Chien
Vincent Chan
Aidan Liu
Brandon Liao
Andrea Cao
Andy Endo

Kieran Collins
Winny Chen
Vanessa Chan
Samuel Tian
Martzel Montes
Aiden Yu
Brady Broughton
Henry Kurtz
Winston Chen
Evie Forrer
William Chen

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir

Nathaniel Thouma
Aaron Li
Lari Li
Liam Sears
Amber Li
Hugh Lin

Henry Lopuszynski

James Yin
August Lenz

Page 1 of 10

Place
1
2
3
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Race Status Time
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DNS

joly o)y o)

00:45.690
00:46.090
00:46.100

00:43.770
00:44.720
00:47.560
00:48.100
00:49.170
00:45.630
00:46.460
00:49.920
01:07.680

00:53.130
00:53.660
00:53.710
01:00.140
00:54.350
00:54.910
01:01.170
00:52.210
00:52.380
00:55.890
00:56.950

00:38.020
00:39.020
00:40.600
00:40.960
00:42.290
00:42.300

00:41.850
00:42.020
00:42.040

Points

Rank

Club
PNIC ST
NBSSC
PNIC ST
NBSSC
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
Pinnacle
NBSSC
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
Pinnacle

MSSC
Pinnacle
NBSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
CGSSC
Franklin
Pinnacle
WSSC
Pinnacle

GESS
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
CRSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle

GESS
pinnacle
WSSC



Holiday Short Track Invitational
Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
401
402
402
402
402

501
501
501
501
502
502
502

601
601
601
601
601
601

701
701
701
702
702
702
702
702
703
703
703
703
703

801
801

Distance Division

333
333
333
333
333

333
333
333
333
333
333
333

255
255
255
255
255
255

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500

Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows

Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps

Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums

Round

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final

Group

> > > > > > > > > > >

> > > > > >

> > > > > mOmwwOO0O0

o @

Skater Number
282
261
61
32
270

59
283
269
284

33
293

50

87
291
297

38
300

13

299
85
279
266
34
280
83
272
71
302
54
57
268

77
267

Skater Name
Emma Wu
Brian Li
Alivia Broughton
James Ribecky
Oscar Grossenbach

Jax Montes

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad

Liam Biedenbender
Madison Lokken
Max Yu
Zongxin Zhou
Noah Ohannes

Mehsan Gao
Frida Montes
Daneil Chen
Jason Wu
Jackson Braun
Adrian Monfils

Andy Endo
Vincent Chan
Matthew Lorenz
Brandon Liao
William Wang
Eliza Rhodehamel
lan Chien
Andrea Cao
Aaron Liu
Aidan Liu
Wesley Jones

Marcello Gaus Ehning

Martin Ma

Vanessa Chan
Evie Forrer

Page 2 of 10

Place
4
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Race Status Time

joly o)y o)

DNS

DNS

00:42.100
00:42.570
00:42.660
00:42.860
00:43.400

00:45.670
00:46.020
00:49.790
01:01.750
00:49.350
00:49.370

00:46.370
00:48.570
00:50.510
00:55.010
00:56.250
01:03.000

00:49.030
00:49.070

00:45.820
00:46.740
00:47.300
00:47.800
00:48.730
00:43.510
00:45.030
00:45.320
00:45.620
01:08.890

00:54.290
00:54.500

Points

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

1074
859
687

3277

2621

2097

1678

1342

10000

8000

6400

5120

4096

3277
2621

Rank

Club
Elmbrook
Pinnacle
CGSSC
WSSC
NBSSC

Pinnacle
NBSSC
PRSSC
NBSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
FPSSC

Elmbrook
Pinnacle
Elmbrook
Elmbrook
NBSSC
Elmbrook

11 Pinnacle
12 NBSSC
13 NBSSC
6 PNICST
7 PNICST
8 PNICST
9 Pinnacle
10 PNICST
1 PNICST
2 PNICST
3 PNICST
4 NBSSC
5 PNICST

6 NBSSC
7 WSSC



Holiday Short Track Invitational

Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
801
801
801
801
802
802
802
802
802

902
902
902
902
902
902

1001
1001
1001
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002

1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102

1201
1201
1201
1201

Distance Division

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

333
333
333
333
333
333

333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333

333
333
333
333
333
333

255
255
255
255

Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums

Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells

Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows

Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Group
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Skater Number

265
304
274
43
271
296
30
81
292

301
260
36
51
52
88

282
32
270
61
294
288
261
305

59
283
33
293
269
284

87
291
38
297

Skater Name
Aiden Yu
William Chen
Samuel Tian
Brady Broughton
Kieran Collins
Winston Chen
Henry Kurtz
Martzel Montes
Winny Chen

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
Nathaniel Thouma
Aaron Li
Lari Li
Liam Sears
Amber Li

Emma Wu
James Ribecky
Oscar Grossenbach
Alivia Broughton
August Lenz
Henry Lopuszynski
Brian Li
James Yin

Jax Montes
Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Max Yu
Zongxin Zhou
Liam Biedenbender
Madison Lokken

Mehsan Gao
Frida Montes
Jason Wu
Daneil Chen

Page 3 of 10

Place

3
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P WN R

Race Status Time
00:55.130
00:56.680
00:57.740
01:10.310
00:51.760
00:52.140
00:52.320
00:53.240
00:53.660

00:38.120
00:38.530
00:40.850
00:41.150
00:41.570
00:42.970

00:41.820
00:42.660
00:42.920
00:42.410
00:42.870
00:43.590
00:43.720
00:43.760

00:45.320
00:46.380
00:47.260
00:47.670
00:49.450
00:59.840

00:46.120
00:46.800
00:53.940
00:54.500

Points
2097
1678
1342
1074

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

3277
2621
2097
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

10000
8000
6400
5120

Club

8 Pinnacle
9 Pinnacle
10 Pinnacle
11 CGSSC
1 MSSC

2 Pinnacle
3 Franklin
4 Pinnacle
5 Pinnacle

1 GESS

2 Pinnacle
3 Pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
5 CRSSC

6 Pinnacle

6 Elmbrook
7 WSSC

8 NBSSC

1 CGSSC

2 WSSC

3 GESS

4 Pinnacle
5 pinnacle

1 Pinnacle
2 NBSSC
3 Pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
5 PRSSC
6 NBSSC

Elmbrook
Pinnacle

Elmbrook
Elmbrook



Holiday Short Track Invitational
Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
1201
1201

1301
1301
1301
1301
1301
1302
1302
1302
1302
1303
1303
1303
1303

1401
1401
1401
1402
1402
1402
1402
1403
1403
1403
1403

1501
1501
1501
1501
1501
1501

1601

Distance Division

255
255

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

500

Round
Candy Canes  Final

Candy Canes  Final

Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Ginger Snaps  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Sugar Plums  Semi-Final
Jingle Bells Semi-Final
Jingle Bells Semi-Final
Jingle Bells Semi-Final
Jingle Bells Semi-Final
Jingle Bells Semi-Final
Jingle Bells Semi-Final

Marshmallows Semi-Final

Group
A
A

>>»>>>r>r>>>>>> >

>>»>>>>>> > > D>

> > > > > >

>

Skater Number

300
13

71
266
34
85
279
268
302
280
299
54
57
83
272

271
77
267
292
265
296
43
30
81
304
274

301
260
52
36
88
51

294

Skater Name
Jackson Braun
Adrian Monfils

Aaron Liu
Brandon Liao
William Wang
Vincent Chan

Matthew Lorenz
Martin Ma
Aidan Liu

Eliza Rhodehamel

Andy Endo

Wesley Jones
Marcello Gaus Ehning
lan Chien
Andrea Cao

Kieran Collins
Vanessa Chan
Evie Forrer
Winny Chen
Aiden Yu
Winston Chen
Brady Broughton
Henry Kurtz
Martzel Montes
William Chen
Samuel Tian

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir

Nathaniel Thouma
Liam Sears
Aaron Li
Amber Li
Lari Li

August Lenz
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Place
5
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Race Status Time

PEN

Q
Q

DNF

joly o)

joliolyolyelye)

FNT

00:59.840

00:43.390
00:45.410
00:46.160
00:49.660
00:53.460
00:44.530
00:44.700
00:47.850
01:10.390
00:45.110
00:45.870
00:47.260
00:49.240

00:53.100
00:55.080
01:15.470
00:53.740
00:55.000
00:58.500

00:53.330
00:54.230
00:57.300
00:58.550

00:55.340
00:56.270
01:03.350
01:03.560
01:10.960

01:00.270

Points
4096
3277

Rank

Club
NBSSC
Elmbrook

PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
NBSSC

NBSSC

PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
Pinnacle
PNIC ST
NBSSC

Pinnacle
PNIC ST

MSSC
NBSSC
WSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
CGSSC
Franklin
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle

GESS
Pinnacle
CRSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle

WSSC



Holiday Short Track Invitational
Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
1601
1601
1601
1602
1602
1602
1602

1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701

1801
1801
1801
1801
1801
1801

1901
1901
1901
1902
1902
1902
1902
1902
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903

2001

Distance Division

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

222
222
222
222
222
222

333
333
333
333
333
333

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500

Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows

Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps

Sugar Plums

Round

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Group

> > > > > > >>> > > > >

> > > > > >

> > > > > mOmwwOO0O0

los)

Skater Number

282
288
32
61
261
270
305

59
33
283
269
293
284

87
291
297
300

38

13

299
85
279
57
34
280
83
272
71
302
266
268
54

296

Skater Name
Emma Wu
Henry Lopuszynski
James Ribecky
Alivia Broughton
Brian Li
Oscar Grossenbach
James Yin

Jax Montes
Max Yu
Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Liam Biedenbender
Zongxin Zhou
Madison Lokken

Mehsan Gao
Frida Montes
Daneil Chen
Jackson Braun
Jason Wu
Adrian Monfils

Andy Endo
Vincent Chan
Matthew Lorenz
Marcello Gaus Ehning
William Wang
Eliza Rhodehamel
lan Chien
Andrea Cao
Aaron Liu
Aidan Liu
Brandon Liao
Martin Ma
Wesley Jones

Winston Chen

Page 5 of 10

Place
2
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Race Status Time

Q
Q

Q

01:02.100
01:02.410
01:04.600
01:02.160
01:02.410
01:02.440
01:02.630

00:31.380
00:32.850

00:33.570
00:33.660
00:41.170

00:56.560
00:57.790
01:01.070
01:10.760
01:10.790
01:24.350

00:49.650
00:49.670
00:52.140
00:46.920
00:47.720
00:47.920
00:48.520
00:48.820
00:43.320
00:44.580
00:44.730
00:44.930
00:45.070

00:52.040

Points

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

1074
859
687

3277

2621

2097

1678

1342

10000

8000

6400

5120

4096

3277

Rank

Club
Elmbrook
GESS
WSSC
CGSSC
Pinnacle
NBSSC
pinnacle

Pinnacle
Pinnacle
NBSSC
PRSSC
Pinnacle
NBSSC

Elmbrook
Pinnacle
Elmbrook
NBSSC
Elmbrook
Elmbrook

11 Pinnacle
12 NBSSC
13 NBSSC
6 NBSSC
7 PNICST
8 PNICST
9 Pinnacle
10 PNICST
1 PNICST
2 PNICST
3 PNICST
4 PNICST
5 PNICST

6 Pinnacle



Holiday Short Track Invitational

Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2102
2102
2102
2102
2102
2102

2201
2201
2201
2202
2202
2202
2202
2202

2302
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302

2401
2401
2401

Distance Division

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

222
222
222
222
222
222

333
333
333

Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums

Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells

Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows

Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final

Group

> > > > > mow > > > > > > > > > > > WO

> > > > > >

> > >

Skater Number

43
77
267
304
274
271
30
81
292
265

301
260
36
52
88
51

305
32
270
294
288
261
282
61

59
33
283
293
269
284

297
291
87

Skater Name
Brady Broughton
Vanessa Chan
Evie Forrer
William Chen
Samuel Tian
Kieran Collins
Henry Kurtz
Martzel Montes
Winny Chen
Aiden Yu

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
Nathaniel Thouma
Aaron Li
Liam Sears
Amber Li
Lari Li

James Yin
James Ribecky
Oscar Grossenbach
August Lenz
Henry Lopuszynski
Brian Li
Emma Wu
Alivia Broughton

Jax Montes
Max Yu
Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Zongxin Zhou
Liam Biedenbender
Madison Lokken

Daneil Chen

Frida Montes
Mehsan Gao

Page 6 of 10

Place

2
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Race Status Time

DNS

00:52.450
00:52.950
00:53.060
00:57.650
01:01.240
00:51.890
00:52.230
00:52.700
00:53.280
00:54.000

00:52.220
00:56.380
01:01.660
01:01.790
01:04.450

01:01.490
01:03.040
01:03.220
01:01.620
01:02.480
01:04.350
01:14.520
01:16.230

00:31.380
00:32.740
00:32.770
00:33.660
00:34.540
00:40.230

00:56.500
00:57.540
01:03.010

Points
2621
2097
1678
1342
1074

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

3277
2621
2097
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

10000
8000
6400

Rank Club

7 CGSSC
8 NBSSC
9 WSSC
10 Pinnacle
11 Pinnacle
1 MSSC

2 Franklin
3 Pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
5 Pinnacle

1 GESS

2 Pinnacle
3 Pinnacle
4 CRSSC

5 Pinnacle
6 Pinnacle

6 pinnacle
7 WSSC

8 NBSSC

1 WSSC

2 GESS

3 Pinnacle
4 Elmbrook
5 CGSSC

1 Pinnacle
2 Pinnacle
3 NBSSC
4 Pinnacle
5 PRSSC
6 NBSSC

Elmbrook
Pinnacle
Elmbrook



Holiday Short Track Invitational
Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
2401
2401
2401

2501
2501
2501
2501
2501
2501
2501
2502
2502
2502
2502
2502
2502

2601
2601
2601
2601
2601
2602
2602
2602
2602
2602
2602

2701
2701
2701
2701
2701
2701

Distance Division

333
333
333

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777

500
500
500
500
500
500

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps

Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums

Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells

Round
Final
Final
Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Group

A
A
A

>>»>>>>r>>>>>> >

>>»>>>>>> > > D>

> > > > > >

Skater Number

38
13
300

71
266
280

83
268

85
279
302

54

34
272

57
299

271
296
43
267
292
81
77
265
304
274
30

301
260
36
52
88
51

Skater Name
Jason Wu
Adrian Monfils
Jackson Braun

Aaron Liu
Brandon Liao
Eliza Rhodehamel
lan Chien
Martin Ma
Vincent Chan
Matthew Lorenz
Aidan Liu
Wesley Jones
William Wang
Andrea Cao
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Andy Endo

Kieran Collins
Winston Chen
Brady Broughton
Evie Forrer
Winny Chen
Martzel Montes
Vanessa Chan
Aiden Yu
William Chen
Samuel Tian
Henry Kurtz

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir

Nathaniel Thouma
Aaron Li
Liam Sears
Amber Li
Lari Li
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Place
4
5
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Race Status Time

DNS

joly oy o) joly o)y o)

joly o)y o)

DNS

joly o)y o)

joliolyolyelye)

DNS

01:11.590
01:18.760

01:39.920
01:40.410
01:41.320
01:41.350
01:43.010
01:43.890
01:59.870
01:39.090
01:39.870
01:41.190
01:42.960
01:43.010
01:45.330

01:21.990
01:22.170
01:22.250
01:28.100

01:28.770
01:29.340
01:29.590
01:29.660
01:37.740

00:55.310
00:56.350
01:02.760
01:03.130
01:06.410

Points
5120
4096
3277

Rank

Club
Elmbrook
Elmbrook
NBSSC

PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
Pinnacle
PNIC ST
NBSSC

NBSSC

PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
PNIC ST
NBSSC

Pinnacle

MSSC
Pinnacle
CGSSC
WSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
NBSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Franklin

GESS
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
CRSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle



Holiday Short Track Invitational
Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
2801
2801
2801
2801
2802
2802
2802
2802

2901
2901
2901
2901
2901
2901

3001
3001
3001
3001
3001
3001

3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3102
3102
3102
3102
3102
3102

Distance Division

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

333
333
333
333
333
333

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows

Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps
Ginger Snaps

Round

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Group

>>> > > > > >

> > > > > >

> > > > > >

> > > > > > W WwWwww

Skater Number

294
261
282
270
61
305
32
288

59
283
33
293
269
284

297
87
291
38
13
300

268
83
57

299
85

272

279
71

302

266
54
34

280

Skater Name
August Lenz
Brian Li
Emma Wu
Oscar Grossenbach
Alivia Broughton
James Yin
James Ribecky
Henry Lopuszynski

Jax Montes

Eben Emmanuel Trinidad

Max Yu
Zongxin Zhou
Liam Biedenbender
Madison Lokken

Daneil Chen
Mehsan Gao
Frida Montes
Jason Wu
Adrian Monfils
Jackson Braun

Martin Ma
lan Chien
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Andy Endo
Vincent Chan
Andrea Cao
Matthew Lorenz
Aaron Liu
Aidan Liu
Brandon Liao
Wesley Jones
William Wang
Eliza Rhodehamel
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Place
1
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Race Status Time

Q
Q
Q

joly o)

jolioliolyelyelye)

PEN

DNS

01:01.410
01:03.100
01:03.470
01:06.790
01:02.100
01:02.490
01:04.600
01:15.590

01:08.230
01:08.830
01:11.560
01:12.940
01:16.390
01:29.940

00:56.290

00:59.980
01:17.410
01:20.350

01:38.830
01:39.330
01:42.340
01:42.970
01:43.160
01:43.850
01:58.620
01:38.130
01:38.450
01:38.660
01:38.720
01:41.440
01:43.090

Points

10000
4096
8000
6400
5120
3277

2621
2097
1678
1342
1074
859
687
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

Rank

Club
WSSC
Pinnacle
Elmbrook
NBSSC
CGSSC
pinnacle
WSSC
GESS

Pinnacle
NBSSC
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
PRSSC
NBSSC

Elmbrook
Elmbrook
Pinnacle
Elmbrook
Elmbrook
NBSSC

7 PNICST
8 Pinnacle
9 NBSSC
10 Pinnacle
11 NBSSC
12 PNICST
13 NBSSC
1 PNICST
2 PNICST
3 PNICST
4 PNICST
5 PNICST
6 PNICST



Holiday Short Track Invitational

Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
3201
3201
3201
3201
3201
3202
3202
3202
3202
3202
3202

3302
3302
3302
3302
3302
3302

3401
3401
3401
3402
3402
3402
3402
3402

3502
3502
3502
3502
3502
3502

3601
3601

Distance Division

777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777
777

500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

333
333

Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums
Sugar Plums

Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells
Jingle Bells

Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows
Marshmallows

Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes
Snowflakes

Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final

Group

> > > > > mow > > > > > > > > > > > > 0o wmw®

> > > > > >

>

Skater Number

267
304
274
30
292
81
43
296
265
77
271

301
260
52
36
88
51

32
288
270
294
282
305
261

61

59
283
33
293
269
284

87
291

Skater Name
Evie Forrer
William Chen
Samuel Tian
Henry Kurtz
Winny Chen
Martzel Montes
Brady Broughton
Winston Chen
Aiden Yu
Vanessa Chan
Kieran Collins

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir
Nathaniel Thouma
Liam Sears
Aaron Li
Amber Li
Lari Li

James Ribecky
Henry Lopuszynski
Oscar Grossenbach

August Lenz
Emma Wu
James Yin

Brian Li
Alivia Broughton

Jax Montes
Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Max Yu
Zongxin Zhou
Liam Biedenbender
Madison Lokken

Mehsan Gao
Frida Montes
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Place

1
2
3

ua b WNE WNR A W NN O A s WN

O Uk, WN B
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Race Status Time

DNS
DNS

DNS

01:28.760
01:29.160
01:35.220

01:22.700
01:23.010
01:23.030
01:23.260
01:23.930
01:46.080

00:55.290
05:50.810
01:01.450
01:03.090
01:04.610

01:03.350
01:03.430
01:05.370
01:01.570
01:02.460
01:02.570
01:03.380
01:03.930

01:07.290
01:07.510
01:09.110
01:11.510
01:16.820
01:28.950

00:57.380
00:58.700

Points
2621
2097
1678
1342
1342

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

10000
4096
8000
6400
5120
3277

3277
2621
2097
10000
8000
6400
5120
4096

10000
8000
6400
5120
4096
3277

10000
8000

Club

7 WSSC

8 Pinnacle
9 Pinnacle
10 Franklin
11 Pinnacle
1 Pinnacle
2 CGSSC
3 Pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
5 NBSSC
6 MSSC

1 GESS

5 Pinnacle
2 CRSSC

3 Pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
6 Pinnacle

6 WSSC

7 GESS

8 NBSSC

1 WSSC

2 Elmbrook
3 pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
5 CGSSC

1 Pinnacle
2 NBSSC
3 Pinnacle
4 Pinnacle
5 PRSSC
6 NBSSC

Elmbrook
Pinnacle



Holiday Short Track Invitational

Friday, December 23, 2022

Event
3601
3601
3601
3601

Distance Division

333
333
333
333

Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes
Candy Canes

Round
Final
Final
Final
Final

Group

> > >

Skater Number
297
38
13
300

Skater Name
Daneil Chen
Jason Wu
Adrian Monfils
Jackson Braun

Page 10 of 10

Place
3
4
5

Race Status Time

DNS

00:59.640
01:10.040
01:26.160

Points
6400
5120
4096
3277

Rank

Club
Elmbrook
Elmbrook
Elmbrook
NBSSC



12/26/22, 10:39 AM

Holiday Short Track Invitational

L,
L
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TIME CLASSIFICATION
Ginger Snaps
500 Meters
Skater # | Name Best Time
1 71 Aaron Liu 0:43.320
2 268 Martin Ma 0:44.530
3 302 Aidan Liu 0:44.580
4 54  Wesley Jones 0:44.720
5 266 Brandon Liao 0:44.730
6 57 Marcello Gaus Ehning 0:45.620
7 34  William Wang 0:46.100
8 83 Ian Chien 0:47.260
9 280 Eliza Rhodehamel 0:47.300
10 272  Andrea Cao 0:48.730
11 299  Andy Endo 0:49.030
12 85 Vincent Chan 0:49.070
13 279 Matthew Lorenz 0:52.140
1000 Meters
Skater # | Name Best Time
1 71 Aaron Liu 1:38.130
2 302 Aidan Liu 1:38.450
3 266 Brandon Liao 1:38.660
4 54  Wesley Jones 1:38.720
5 268 Martin Ma 1:38.830
6 83 Ian Chien 1:39.330
7 34  William Wang 1:41.190
8 280 Eliza Rhodehamel 1:41.320
9 57 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:42.340
10 272  Andrea Cao 1:42.960
11 299 Andy Endo 1:42.970
12 85 Vincent Chan 1:43.160
13 279 Matthew Lorenz 1:58.620

1/4



12/26/22, 10:39 AM

500 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 271 Kieran Collins 0:51.760
2 296 Winston Chen 0:52.040
3 30 Henry Kurtz 0:52.210
4 43  Brady Broughton 0:52.450
5 81 Martzel Montes 0:52.700
6 77  Vanessa Chan 0:52.950
7 267 Evie Forrer 0:53.060
8 292  Winny Chen 0:53.280
9 265 Aiden Yu 0:54.000
10 304 William Chen 0:56.680
11 274  Samuel Tian 0:57.740
777 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 271 Kieran Collins 1:21.990
2 296 Winston Chen 1:22.170
3 43  Brady Broughton 1:22.250
4 81 Martzel Montes 1:22.700
5 265 Aiden Yu 1:23.260
6 77  Vanessa Chan 1:23.930
7 267 Evie Forrer 1:28.100
8 304 William Chen 1:29.160
9 274  Samuel Tian 1:35.220

Jingle Bells

333 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 301 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 0:38.020
2 260 Nathaniel Thouma 0:38.530
3 36 Aaron Li 0:40.600
4 51 LariLi 0:40.960
5 52 Liam Sears 0:41.570
6 88 Amber Li 0:42.300
500 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 301 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 0:52.220
2 260 Nathaniel Thouma 0:56.270
3 52 Liam Sears 1:01.450
4 36 Aaron Li 1:01.660
5 88 Amber Li 1:04.450

file:///C://Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//47d50ffc 12bf4f7e96eea84456f1caa8.html 2/4



12/26/22, 10:39 AM

333 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 282 Emma Wu 0:41.820
2 288 Henry Lopuszynski 0:41.850
3 305 James Yin 0:42.020
4 294  August Lenz 0:42.040
5 61 Alivia Broughton 0:42.410
6 261 Brian Li 0:42.570
7 32 James Ribecky 0:42.660
8 270  Oscar Grossenbach 0:42.920
500 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 294 August Lenz 1:00.270
2 305 James Yin 1:01.490
3 282 Emma Wu 1:02.100
4 61 Alivia Broughton 1:02.100
5 288 Henry Lopuszynski 1:02.410
6 261 Brian Li 1:02.410
7 270  Oscar Grossenbach 1:02.440
8 32 James Ribecky 1:03.040

333 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 59 Jax Montes 0:45.320
2 283  Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:46.020
3 33 MaxYu 0:47.260
4 293  Zongxin Zhou 0:47.670
5 269 Liam Biedenbender 0:49.450
6 284  Madison Lokken 0:59.840
222 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 59 Jax Montes 0:31.380
2 33 Max Yu 0:32.740
3 283  Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:32.770
4 269 Liam Biedenbender 0:33.570
5 293  Zongxin Zhou 0:33.660
6 284 Madison Lokken 0:40.230

file:///C://Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//47d50ffc 12bf4f7e96eea84456f1caa8.html 3/4



12/26/22, 10:39 AM

Snowflakes

500 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 59 Jax Montes 1:07.290
2 283 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:07.510
3 33 Max Yu 1:09.110
4 293  Zongxin Zhou 1:11.510
5 269 Liam Biedenbender 1:16.390
6 284 Madison Lokken 1:28.950

Candy Canes

255 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 87 Mehsan Gao 0:46.120
2 291 Frida Montes 0:46.800
3 297 Daneil Chen 0:50.510
4 38 Jason Wu 0:53.940
5 300 Jackson Braun 0:56.250
6 13  Adrian Monfils 1:03.000
333 Meters

Skater # | Name Best Time
1 297 Daneil Chen 0:56.290
2 87 Mehsan Gao 0:56.560
3 291 Frida Montes 0:57.540
4 38 Jason Wu 1:10.040
5 300 Jackson Braun 1:10.760
6 13  Adrian Monfils 1:18.760

file:///C://Userslljing yl/AppData//Local//Temp//47d50ffc 12bf4f7e96eea84456f1caa8.html 4/4
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